

Chandler Tool strives on one goal, to provide top-class quality crafting tools and supplies to improve the lives of consumers. We are committed to protecting our reputation as a brand and consumers from unauthorized sellers and reproduction that take advantage of our brand name.

Chandler Tool is a member of the eBay VeRO Program and owner of all trademarks, images, patents, advertisements, and copyrights. Our membership is to ensure all of our property is protected under copyright law.

As a member of the eBay VeRO Program, we have a responsibility to ensure the quality of service Chandler Tool provides. Chandler Tool has exclusive rights to all trademark and copyright. All images and photos are protected and cannot be used without our consent.

We will monitor listings of any infringement, copyright violations, layout designs, use of our images and trademarks, or any unwarranted representation of our brand. On these terms, Chandler Tool will issue a legal notice for appropriate actions to be taken of the listings from our evaluation. It is to protect our consumers and maintain superior quality of Chandler Tool products.

To ensure your purchase of our products, only purchase from our store or our authorized resellers.